Registration No: NIC000232
Sex: FEMALE

Term: 3rd Term

Session: 2024/2025

Age : Yr(s)

Student's Name: OKEKE FAVOUR

Class: SS 2A
No in Class: 4

Position: 2 nd

Total Sch. Days:
Times Present:
Times Absent:
Term Ending:

Next Term Begins :

PERFORMANCE & PROGRESS RECORDS For 3rd Term, 2024/2025

Subject

Agric. Sci.

Biology

Chemistry

Civic Edu.

Commerce

Computer

English

Geography

Mathematics

Physics

Grand Total: 789

Ist
Test

15

30

21

34

40

37

34

20

27

39

33

2nd Exam
Test Score

15 70

59

42

47

43

50

a4

50

40

59

40

% Average: 78.9

Term
Total

100

89

63

81

83

87

78

70

67

98

73

Summary of 3rd Term Term's Work

Class
Avg.

84.75

66.5

83.75

86.25

87

66.75

76.25

70.25

74.75

71.5

Remarks: Pass

Grade

B+

B+

A+

B+

Comment

Very Good

Good

Very Good

Very Good

Very Good

Good

Good

Good

Excellent

Good

Grade: A

CUMMULATIVE RESULTS (Totals) Cumm. Class Position: N/A

1st Term Total

Grade Details: 90-100 = Outstanding. 80-89 = Excellent. 75-79 = Very Good. 70-74 = Good. 65-69 = Pass. 60-64 = Fair.
50-59 = Poor. 0-49 = Fail

Class Teacher's Comment :

Principal's Comment : Very Good Result, put more effort

2nd Term Total

648

789
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3rd Term Total

Grand Total
(3 Terms)

1437

Cumm. Average

79.83 %

l#Zschool Stamp

HUDIDIME INTERNATIONAL ACADEMS

Gishiri F.C.T, Abuja, Nigeria.

GENERAL DEVELOPMENT

Respects Authority

Respects rights of others

Reasons Logically

Completes HomeWork On Time

Makes intelligient contribution

in class

Attentive and follows
directions

Takes correction in cautious

manner

Participates In All School
Activities

Honest at work and play

Neat and organized in school

Mixes up freely with others

Abides by schools rules/

regulations

Handles own Property with

care

Works independently

Special interest

Punctual to school

Clubs and societies

Key:

O = OQutstanding.
D = Distinction.
E = Exellent.

VG = Very Good.

C = Credit.
G = Good.
FA = Fair.
P = Poor.
F = Fail.

Next Term Fees: N
Other Fees Owed: N
Total Amt. to be Paid:
N

PRINT THIS RESULT




