



NUDIVINE INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY

Gishiri F.C.T, Abuja, Nigeria.

Student's Name: **OKEKE FAVOUR**

Registration No: NIC000232

Sex: FEMALE

Term: 3rd Term

Session: 2024/2025

Age : Yr(s)

Class: SS 2A

No in Class: 4

Position: 2nd

Total Sch. Days:

Times Present:

Times Absent:

Term Ending:

Next Term Begins :



PERFORMANCE & PROGRESS RECORDS For 3rd Term, 2024/2025

Subject	Ist Test	2nd Test	Exam Score	Term Total	Summary of 3rd Term Term's Work		
	15	15	70	100	Class Avg.	Grade	Comment
Agric. Sci.	30	59		89	84.75	A	Very Good
Biology	21	42		63	66.5	B	Good
Chemistry	34	47		81	83.75	A	Very Good
Civic Edu.	40	43		83	86.25	A	Very Good
Commerce	37	50		87	87	A	Very Good
Computer	34	44		78	66.75	B+	Good
English	20	50		70	76.25	B+	Good
Geography	27	40		67	70.25	B	Good
Mathematics	39	59		98	74.75	A+	Excellent
Physics	33	40		73	71.5	B+	Good

GENERAL DEVELOPMENT

Respects Authority	
Respects rights of others	
Reasons Logically	
Completes HomeWork On Time	
Makes intelligent contribution in class	
Attentive and follows directions	
Takes correction in cautious manner	
Participates In All School Activities	
Honest at work and play	
Neat and organized in school	
Mixes up freely with others	
Abides by schools rules/ regulations	
Handles own Property with care	
Works independently	
Special interest	
Punctual to school	
Clubs and societies	

Grand Total: 789

% Average: 78.9

Remarks: Pass

Grade: A

CUMMULATIVE RESULTS (Totals) Cumm. Class Position: N/A

1st Term Total	2nd Term Total	3rd Term Total	Grand Total (3 Terms)	Cumm. Average
	648	789	1437	79.83 %

Grade Details: 90-100 = Outstanding. 80-89 = Excellent. 75-79 = Very Good. 70-74 = Good. 65-69 = Pass. 60-64 = Fair.

50-59 = Poor. 0-49 = Fail

Key:

O = Outstanding.

D = Distinction.

E = Exellent.

VG = Very Good.

C = Credit.

G = Good.

FA = Fair.

P = Poor.

F = Fail.

Next Term Fees: ₦

Other Fees Owed: ₦

Total Amt. to be Paid:

₦

Class Teacher's Comment :

Principal's Comment : Very Good Result, put more effort

School Stamp

PRINT THIS RESULT